S
W160: Miniature Series for
Optimum Solutions
Simple handling, large scanning
distances, reduced number of
types thanks to integrated
L.ON/D.ON switches are system
focal points. All W160 optics

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E112 6 022 775
WT160-E310 6 022 779
WT160-E410 6 022 780
WT160-F112 6 022 783
WT160-F310 6 022 787
WT160-F410 6 022 788
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 563  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6564
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT160, BGB, red light, vertical - DC
Scanning distance

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E122 6 022 777
WT160-E320 6 022 781
WT160-E420 6 022 782
WT160-F122 6 022 785
WT160-F320 6 022 789
WT160-F420 6 022 790
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 565  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6566
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT160, energetic, red light, horizontal - DC
Scanning distance

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E172 6 022 807
WT160-E370 6 022 811
WT160-E470 6 022 812
WT160-F172 6 022 815
WT160-F370 6 022 819
WT160-F470 6 022 820
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 567  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6568
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT160, energetic, red light, vertical - DC
Scanning distance

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E182 6 022 809
WT160-E380 6 022 813
WT160-E480 6 022 814
WT160-F182 6 022 817
WT160-F380 6 022 821
WT160-F480 6 022 822
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 569  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6570
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT160, divergent optics, red light, horizontal - DC
Scanning distance

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E152 6 022 791
WT160-E350 6 022 795
WT160-E450 6 022 796
WT160-F152 6 022 799
WT160-F350 6 022 803
WT160-F450 6 022 804
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 571  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6572
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT160, divergent optics, red light, vertical - DC
Scanning distance

Operating
distance
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WT160-E162 6 022 793
WT160-E360 6 022 797
WT160-E460 6 022 798
WT160-F162 6 022 801
WT160-F360 6 022 805
WT160-F460 6 022 806
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 573  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6574
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL160, red light, horizontal - DC
Scanning range

6
1
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WL160-E132 6 022 759
WL160-E330 6 022 763
WL160-E430 6 022 764
WL160-F132 6 022 767
WL160-F330 6 022 771
WL160-F430 6 022 772
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 575  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6576
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL160, red light, vertical - DC
Scanning range

6
1
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WL160-E142 6 022 761
WL160-E340 6 022 765
WL160-E440 6 022 766
WL160-F142 6 022 769
WL160-F340 6 022 773
WL160-F440 6 022 774
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 577  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6578
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE 160, red light, horizontal - DC
Scanning range

Operating
range4
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WS/WE160-E132 6 022 743
WS/WE160-E330 6 022 747
WS/WE160-E430 6 022 748
WS/WE160-F132 6 022 751
WS/WE160-F330 6 022 755
WS/WE160-F430 6 022 756
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 579  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6580
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE160, red light, vertical - DC
Scanning range
0 ... 15 m
Through-beam photoelectric switch
Vertical models

Operating
range4
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WS/WE160-E142 6 022 745
WS/WE160-E340 6 022 749
WS/WE160-E440 6 022 750
WS/WE160-F142 6 022 753
WS/WE160-F340 6 022 757
WS/WE160-F440 6 022 758
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 581  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6582
Proximity switch with fibre optic cables, WLL160, red light - DC
Scanning

8) with light/dark ratio 1:1
9) do not bend below 0 °C
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL160-E122 6 009 981
WLL160-E420 6 009 982
WLL160-F122 6 009 989
WLL160-F420 6 009 990
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 583  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6584
        L. O
N
  D
. O
N
       N
O
R
M
   H
i
        M
A
X
    S
E
T   R
U
N
        O
FF D
LY
    O
FF
6
7
9
1 0
1 3
8
21
11
Proximity switch with fibre optic cables, WLL160T, red light, Teach-in - DC
Automatic setting of the switching
threshold and hysteresis with
Teach-In per push button or via
external control wire ET

5) without load
6) do not bend below 0 °C
Ordering information
Type Order no.
WLL160T-E132 6 010 648
WLL160T-E430 6 010 649
WLL160T-F132 6 010 650
WLL160T-F430 6 010 651
KD01_W160_en.fm  Seite 585  Freitag, 7. Juli 2006  2:13 14